
Item SW Warrenty Price(US dollars) 

 SW+Warrenty 1 2 yrs 21,670  

 

airGmap Aerospace Technology 
Environmental Information System™ (EIS)  
Solutions    

Number of User Licenses Price (US dollars) Per User 

 ≤50 570  

 >50 285  

 >100 250  

 >1000 215  

 >12000 180  

 >20000 by project  

Item SW Warrenty Price(US dollars) 

 SW+Warrenty 1 2 yrs 21,670  

airGmap Aerospace Technology  

VAT No: 25177476 

ADD: 7F-1, No.104, Minquan West Road, Taipei City 103, Taiwan. 

TEL:+886-2-2553-2509 

FAX: +886-2-2550-6829 


